
Beach Camp 2025 Schedule 
 

Friday 

7:15​ ​ Arrival at The Station Church  

8:00​ ​ Departure from The Station Church to PCB 

12:30​​ Watch Camp Instructions video on the bus. 

1:00​ ​ Arrive at Laguna Beach Christian Retreat 

1:15​ ​  Lunch/Team Reveal in Classroom 3 

2:00​ ​ Room time / Change for color war 

2:30​ ​ Color War / Team & Group Photo on beach 

3:15​ ​ Rec Round 1 

4:30​ ​ Free Time 

6:15​ ​ Volunteers for Meal  

6:30​ ​ Dinner 

7:30​ ​ Session 1  

8:45​ ​ Small Group 1 

9:30​ ​  

10:30​​ Clean-up 

10:45​​ Leader Meeting 

11:00​​ In rooms 

12:00​​ Lights out 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Beach Camp 2025 Schedule 
 

Saturday 

8:15 ​ ​ Volunteers for Meal /  

8:30​ ​ Breakfast 

9:30​ ​ Small Group & Quiet Time 2 

10:30​​ Rec Round 2 / Free Time 

12:15​​ Volunteers for Meal /  

12:30​​ Lunch 

2:00​ ​ Rec Round 3  

3:30 ​ ​ Free Time 

6:15​ ​ Volunteers for Meal /  

6:30​ ​ Dinner 

8:00​ ​ Session 2/Concert 

9:30​ ​  

10:45​​ Leader Meeting 

11:00​​ In room 

12:00 ​ Lights out 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Beach Camp 2025 Schedule 
 

Sunday 

8:15​ ​ Volunteers for Meal / 

8:30​ ​ Breakfast 

9:45​ ​ Small Group / Quiet Time 3 

10:45​​ Session 3 / Baptism (if necessary) 

11:15​​ Free time 

12:15​​ Volunteers for Meal /  

12:30​​ Lunch 

2:00​ ​ REC Round 4 

3:30 ​ ​ Free Time 

6:00​ ​ Put on your camp t-shirt and meet on beach for a group photo 

6:15​ ​ Volunteers for Meal /  

6:30​ ​ Dinner 

8:00​ ​ Session 4 

9:30​ ​  

10:30​​ Final Small Group 

10:45​​ Leader Meeting 

11:00​​ In room 

12:00 ​ Lights out 

 

 
 

 



Beach Camp 2025 Schedule 
 

Monday 

7:15​ Pack-up & take luggage to basketball court  

8:15​ Volunteers for Meal / 

8:30​ Breakfast 

9:30​ Load buses & depart Laguna Beach 

1:00​ Stop for lunch  

5:00​ Arrive at The Station Church 

(This is our best guess at arrival time. We will have the students text home 
when we are about an hour away from Hoover.)​  
 

 

 

**** SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!**** 

 

 

 

 

 


